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ELB School Name 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26

Belfast Aquinas Grammar School, Belfast * * 1.1 * * * 0 0 * 0.8 * *

Belfast Belfast Royal Academy 0.4 0.5 * * * 0.3 * 0.8 * 0.6 0.8 1.2

Belfast Bloomfield Collegiate School, Belfast 0 * * * * 0.8 0.7 * * * 1.6 1.6

Belfast Campbell College, Belfast 5.2 6.1 6 6.3 7 6.7 5.8 2.4 6.2 5.9 4.9 1.5

Belfast Dominican College, Fortwilliam 0.5 * * 0.5 1.1 1.8 1.6 2.1 1.1 1.5 1.8 2.9

Belfast Grosvenor Grammar School, Belfast * 0 * * 0.6 1.8 1.7 1.9 2.8 0.8 1.2 1.1

Belfast Hunterhouse College, Belfast 0.9 1.6 * * 1.1 * * * 0.8 0.9 * *

Belfast Methodist College, Belfast 0.3 0.4 0.3 * 0.7 1.1 1.4 1.3 1.2 1 0.9 1.9

Belfast Rathmore Grammar School 0 0 * * * * * * 0.4 * 1.1 2.2

Belfast St Dominic's High School, Belfast * * 0 * 0.5 * * 1.2 1.6 1.9 1.8 1.7

Belfast St Malachy's College, Belfast * 0 * * * 0.5 0.7 0.6 * 0.8 * 1.1

Belfast St Mary's Christian Brothers Grammar School, Belfast 0.4 0.8 * 0.4 * 1.1 1.6 * * * 1.3 0.5

Belfast Strathearn School, Belfast 0 * * * 0 0 0 * * * 0 0

Belfast The Royal Belfast Academical Institution * * * * * 0 * * * * 0 0

Belfast Victoria College 4.7 3.4 2.8 2.9 3.2 1.1 0 0.5 * 2.5 4.1 5.5

Belfast Wellington College, Belfast * * 0.8 * 0 * 0.8 * 1.8 2 1.3 0.8

Eastern Antrim Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 * 0.7 * 0.7 * * 1.1

Eastern Ballyclare High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * *

Eastern Ballymena Academy * * * * * * * 0 0 0.5 * 0.5

Eastern Belfast High School 1 * * * * * * * * * * *

Eastern Cambridge House Grammar School, Ballymena 0 0 0 * * * * * 0 * 0.9 1.4

Eastern Carrickfergus Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * * * 0

Eastern Coleraine Academical Institution * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Coleraine Grammar School NA * * * 0 0 * * * * * *

Eastern Coleraine High School * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Dalriada Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0 0 0

Eastern Dominican College, Portstewart * 1.5 1 1.1 0 0 0 * 2 2.4 1.9 *

Eastern Larne Grammar 0 0 * 0 0 0 * * * * 0 0

Eastern Loreto College, Coleraine * 1 1.5 2.5 4.1 5.6 4.9 5.7 6 7.2 5 1.3

Eastern Rainey Endowed Grammar 0 0 * 0 0 0 * 0.8 1.6 1.7 2.3 *

Eastern St Louis' Grammar, Ballymena 0.5 * * 0 0.6 0 0 * * * * 0

Eastern St Mary's Grammar, Magherafelt 0 * 0 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

South Eastern Assumption Grammar School, Ballynahinch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * *

South Eastern Bangor Grammar School * * * * * * * 0 0 * 0 0

South Eastern Down High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.6 0.5 *

South Eastern Friends' School, Lisburn 0.6 0.5 * * 0.6 * * 0 * * * 1.6

South Eastern Glenlola Collegiate, Bangor * * * * * * * * 0 * * 0.5

South Eastern Lecale Trinity Grammar School NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1.2 1.5

South Eastern Our Lady & St Patrick's College, Belfast * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

South Eastern Regent House Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * 0

South Eastern St Patrick's Grammar School, Downpatrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * * NA NA

South Eastern Sullivan Upper School, Holywood 0 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 * 0.5 * *

Grammar



South Eastern Wallace High School, Lisburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 1.1 * 0

Southern Abbey Christian Brothers Grammar, Newry 0 * * * 0.8 0.7 * 0 * * 0 *

Southern Banbridge Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.5 * 0 0 0 0

Southern Lurgan College 0 0 1.3 3.7 1.3 1.6 2.6 2.7 5.7 8.9 9.5 1.9

Southern Our Lady's Grammar School, Newry * 0 0 0 0.6 1 1 1.2 * * * *

Southern Portadown College 0 0 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southern Sacred Heart Grammar School, Newry 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * 0.8

Southern St Colman's College - Newry 0 * * * 0 * * 0 0 0 0 *

Southern St Joseph's Grammar School 0 0 0 0 1.9 2.1 3.1 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.9 2.6

Southern St Louis Grammar, Kilkeel 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * 0 * 0

Southern St Michael's Grammar School, Lurgan * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern St Patrick's Academy, Dungannon * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * *

Southern St Patrick's Grammar School, Armagh 3.3 2.2 1.5 2 3.5 6.6 5.9 3.4 4 4.9 4.6 3.2

Southern St Ronan's College, Lurgan NA 3.7 4.6 4.4 4.8 5.1 5.1 4 4 4.5 4.4 5.2

Southern The Royal School, Armagh * 0 0 * * 0 0 0 * 0 * *

Southern The Royal School, Dungannon 1.1 * * * * 1 * * 1.2 1.8 1.7 2.5

Western Christian Brothers Grammar School, Omagh * 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0 * 0.6 1.1 1.1

Western Collegiate Grammar School 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Western Enniskillen Royal Grammar School, Cooper Crescent NA NA * 0 * * 0.7 0 0 * 0.7 0.8

Western Foyle College 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.1 0.8 1.3 2.2 2 2.1

Western Limavady Grammar School * * * * 0 0 0 0 * * * 0

Western Loreto Grammar School, Omagh * 0 * 0 0 * * * 0 * * *

Western Lumen Christi College, Derry * 0 0 * * * * * 0.7 0 0.9 2.1

Western Mount Lourdes Grammar School, Enniskillen * * * * * * * * * * * *

Western Omagh Academy Grammar School * 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * 1.2 1.2 1.5

Western Portora Royal School * * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Western St Columb's College, Derry * * * * * * * 0.4 0.6 1 1 1.4

Western St Michael's College, Enniskillen 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Western Strabane Academy, Liskey Road * * * * * 1 0.9 * * 0.8 * 0

Western Thornhill College, Derry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * 0.6 1

* denotes fewer than 5 pupils suppressed due to sensitive nature and potential identification of individual pupils

NA - not applicable, school was not open

Source: School Census



ELB School Name 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26

Belfast All Saints College NA NA NA NA NA 12.6 12.4 10.9 10.3 12.4 10.6 11.1

Belfast Ashfield Boys' High School, Belfast 0.7 2 1.4 1.8 1.8 3.7 4.1 4.3 4.4 4.6 3.7 4.7

Belfast Ashfield Girls' High School, Belfast 1.1 5.4 5.7 4.8 4.6 3.6 2.3 3.2 4.1 4.7 7.1 8.5

Belfast Belfast Boys' Model School 2.1 2.1 0.7 * * * * 0.9 1.4 2.2 2.6 2.6

Belfast Belfast Model School for Girls 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.8 2.3 0.6 0.8 1.4 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.3

Belfast Blessed Trinity College NA NA NA 1.8 2.1 4.9 6.4 9.2 8.5 8 6.9 6

Belfast Christian Brothers School * * 1.6 1.7 1.6 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Belfast Colaiste Feirste 0 0 0 * * * * 0 0 0 0 0

Belfast Corpus Christi College 4.1 5.8 10.5 21.9 27.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Belfast De La Salle College * * * 0.5 1 1.6 2.2 2.7 4.9 5 4.6 4

Belfast Hazelwood Integrated College, Newtownabbey 4.8 4 4.4 3.8 1.9 1.3 0.9 1.4 0.9 1.3 1.8 1.7

Belfast Little Flower Girls' School 1.4 1.1 2.2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Belfast Malone Integrated College 13.5 15.4 19.1 19.6 16.9 15.1 18.3 20.9 19.5 16.5 8.1 11

Belfast Mercy College, Belfast 1.8 * 2 2.4 4.5 4.8 4.8 5.5 1 2.1 1.3 2.5

Belfast St Genevieve's High School, Belfast 0.6 * * * * * * * * * * 0.5

Belfast St Joseph's College, Belfast 14.5 14 10.6 10.2 9 8.7 5.4 8 6.2 3 7.5 11.6

Belfast St Louise's Comprehensive College 0.5 0.4 0.4 1.1 1 1.2 1.6 3.4 2.1 2.8 3.1 4.3

Belfast St Patrick's College, Belfast 2.2 2.2 1.8 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Belfast St Rose's Dominican College * 1.8 4.6 15.2 17.7 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Abbey Community College, Newtownabbey NA 0 0 0 * 1.3 1.4 1.6 2 3 2.1 1.5

Eastern Ballycastle High School * * 0 0 * * * 0 * * 2 2.1

Eastern Ballyclare Secondary School * * * * 0 0 * * * * 0.8 0.6

Eastern Ballymoney High School * * 0 0 * 0 * * 1.6 2.3 2.3 2.3

Eastern Carrickfergus Academy NA NA NA NA * * * 0 * 1.9 * 6.3

Eastern Carrickfergus College * * * * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Coleraine College * * * * 2.2 3.4 1.9 * * 1.4 0 0

Eastern Cross & Passion College * * 0.8 * * 0 0 * * 0 0 0

Eastern Crumlin Integrated College 0 * 0 0 3.2 3.8 2.9 3 2.5 2.8 2 *

Eastern Cullybackey College * * 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 * * 0.8 0.9 2.1 2.4

Eastern Downshire School 1.4 1.3 1.2 * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Dunclug College, Ballymena 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 1 1.6 1.7 2.4 2.7 4.9 2.6 3.6

Eastern Dunluce School 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.8 * *

Eastern Edmund Rice, Newtownabbey * 0 0 * * 0 * * 1.8 0.8 1.8 2.6

Eastern Glengormley High School, Newtownabbey 2 1.4 2.7 2.2 1.8 3.6 3.2 4.7 NA NA NA NA

Eastern Integrated College, Glengormley NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 8 8.4 6.7 5.9

Eastern Larne High School 1 1 1.1 2.6 2.2 1.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.2 1.9 2.3

Eastern Magherafelt High School 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.3 1.3 2.8 2.3 2.5 2.9 2.5 2 2.2

Eastern Monkstown Community School * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern Newtownabbey Community High School * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern North Coast Integrated College * * * * 0 * 3.2 2.8 3.3 2.2 2.5 6.4

Eastern Our Lady of Lourdes High School, Ballymoney 4.4 3.6 4.1 2.7 2.4 1.7 3.4 3.7 2.6 3.5 4.4 4.4

Eastern Parkhall Integrated College 1 2.1 1.6 0.9 1.5 1.5 2.4 1.5 2.2 2.8 4.7 0.7

Secondary



Eastern Slemish Integrated College, Ballymena 1 1.5 * 0 * 0.6 0.7 0.8 2.4 1.3 1.2 1.8

Eastern Sperrin Integrated College, Magherafelt 2 2.4 2.1 2.1 1.5 2 4.6 5.1 2.6 2.8 3.7 3.4

Eastern St Benedicts College, Randalstown 5.2 10 10.6 13.9 11.8 12.8 10.8 6.5 6.4 4.7 3.8 23.9

Eastern St Colm's High School, Draperstown 1.3 2.1 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 3 3.2 3.4 3.6 4.2 4.4

Eastern St Conor's College, Kilrea-Clady NA NA NA NA 2.2 1.2 2.1 1.7 * 1.8 2.7 0

Eastern St Joseph's College 17.8 17.9 16.4 16.9 * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern St Killian's College, Garron Tower Campus * 0 * * 0.6 * 0.8 0.6 * 1.2 0.9 0.6

Eastern St Mary's College, Portglenone 5.7 5.2 2.5 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern St Patrick's College, Ballymena 21.4 27.8 38.3 41.4 47.4 49.9 36.5 41.2 43.7 46.8 47.8 46

Eastern St Patrick's College, Maghera 0.8 0.5 * 0.4 * * * 0 0 0 0.5 1

Eastern St Paul's College 3.4 2.8 * 3.3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Eastern St Pius X College, Magherafelt 2.9 2.9 2.9 4.5 4.9 5 6.6 8.9 8.2 3.5 3.8 4.9

Eastern Ulidia Integrated College 0 * 0.8 * * * * * * 1.4 0.9 0.9

South Eastern Bangor Academy & Sixth Form College 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.5 * 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.4 0.6

South Eastern Blackwater Integrated College, Downpatrick * 2.3 2.4 5.7 5.2 6.2 6.6 6.1 7.6 9.1 11.3 10.8

South Eastern Breda Academy NA 7.8 7.1 6.8 6 6.1 6.8 8.3 12.3 14.4 14.6 11.8

South Eastern De La Salle High School * * 0 * 2.6 2.8 2.8 3.8 5.4 7.1 NA NA

South Eastern Dundonald High School * 5.4 3.5 3 4.1 3.8 1 7.7 5.8 7.6 8.8 10.9

South Eastern Fort Hill Integrated College, Lisburn 3.1 3 1.7 3.4 2.9 3.5 2.6 2.6 4.1 3.5 3.2 2.8

South Eastern Glastry College, Newtownards * 0 * 0 * * * 0 0 * 1.1 1

South Eastern Knockbreda High School 18.4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

South Eastern Lagan College, Belfast 1.3 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1 1.4 0.6 * * 0.6 0.5

South Eastern Laurelhill Community College, Lisburn 1.1 0.9 * 0.8 0.7 1.3 2 1.9 1.5 1.9 1 1.4

South Eastern Lisnagarvey High School, Lisburn 0 * * 1.1 0 0 * 0 0 * * 0

South Eastern Movilla High School 1.7 2.3 4.7 5 * 3.3 2.3 2.2 2.1 3.5 4.4 5.3

South Eastern Nendrum College, Newtownards * 0 0 * * * * * * 1.1 2.3 1.1

South Eastern Newtownbreda High School 6.2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

South Eastern Priory Integrated College, Holywood 1.6 1.7 1.2 * 1.7 2 * * * * * 1.3

South Eastern Saintfield High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * 0 0

South Eastern Shimna Integrated College, Newcastle 1 1 0.8 1.1 1.3 1.2 * 0.8 2.2 1.2 3 2.8

South Eastern St Colman's High & Sixth Form College Ballynahinch 0 * * * 1.1 1.4 1.9 2.3 * * * 1.2

South Eastern St Colmcille's High School 1.6 * * * * * * * * * 0 0

South Eastern St Colm's High School, Belfast 0 0 0 0 0 * * * 1.2 2.4 3.9 3.3

South Eastern St Columbanus' College 1.5 1.9 1.6 2.5 2.3 2.1 0.8 1 2 3.1 4.6 4.6

South Eastern St Columba's College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.8 * * *

South Eastern St Malachy's High School, Castlewellan 1.2 1.1 1.4 1 0.9 0.7 0.7 * 0.7 0 * 2.6

South Eastern St Mary's High School, Downpatrick 0 * * * 1.4 1.9 1.8 1.6 1.5 1.5 NA NA

South Eastern St Patrick's Academy, Lisburn 5.9 6.7 4.5 5.5 6.8 9.8 5.6 7.1 6 4.5 4.6 7.5

South Eastern Strangford Integrated College, Newtownards 0.9 1.2 2.5 1.8 1.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 1.5 1.2 * 1.2

South Eastern The High School Ballynahinch 0 0 0 * * 0 * * * 3.5 4.5 4.5

Southern Aughnacloy College 0 * * * 0 0 * * * 0 * *

Southern Banbridge High School * * * 0 0 0 * * 0.9 1.5 0.9 1.3

Southern City of Armagh High School 10.1 11.6 17.2 25.6 25.6 20.5 21.1 23.6 29.5 31 31.2 26.7

Southern Clounagh Junior High School 6.1 7 6.5 4.4 3.3 4.1 3.4 3.4 3.9 2.4 7.7 23.3



Southern Cookstown High School 1.6 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 3.1 1.3 2.3 4.4 3.8 2.3

Southern Craigavon Integrated College 13.1 11.1 16.6 9.5 14.3 17.4 14.6 20.3 18 19.6 18.4 17.9

Southern Craigavon Senior High School, Portadown 11.1 11 10.1 11.4 14 14.4 14.3 12 10.5 12 8.9 7.5

Southern Dromore High School 1.9 0.8 1.2 * * * * * 0.5 * 0.5 0.6

Southern Drumcree College 34.8 38.1 34.2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern Drumglass High School, Dungannon 11 7.3 8.9 10.6 15.6 16.2 16.5 14.2 10.7 13 15.5 12.7

Southern Fivemiletown College 1.2 1.3 1.6 2 * 1.6 * 1.5 1.5 1.2 2.9 1.6

Southern Holy Trinity College, Cookstown 7.1 4.9 5 5.8 5.9 6.9 8.1 8.3 7.9 11.7 10.5 8.1

Southern Integrated College Dungannon 9.9 11.7 16.5 16.6 18 18.4 21.6 22.1 21.9 25.5 21.2 21.3

Southern Kilkeel High School * 1.2 1.5 2 1.6 2.7 4 2.4 3.4 2.1 3.4 2.9

Southern Killicomaine Junior High School, Portadown 7.1 7.2 6.4 6.6 6.7 7.7 7.2 9.6 7.1 8.2 7.9 5.1

Southern Lismore College, Drumgask 4.2 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.2 6.1 6.9 4.6 4.1 5.2 6.8 7.9

Southern Lurgan Junior High School 5.8 7 7.5 9 9 10.7 10.5 10.3 13 13.6 12.2 10.3

Southern Markethill High School 0 * * * 1.5 1 1 1.6 2.4 2.1 2.7 *

Southern New-Bridge Integrated College 0 0 * * * * * * 0.8 1.3 1.2 1.6

Southern Newry High School 7.1 11.6 13.1 19.7 20.6 26.6 21.2 26 22.7 22.5 14.3 12.9

Southern Newtownhamilton High School 3.6 3.4 5.8 5.9 3.7 3 * * 2.3 3.8 3.2 4.6

Southern Rathfriland High School * * 0 0 0 * 0 0 * * * *

Southern St Brigid's Boys' High 17 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern St Catherine's College, Armagh 6.4 7.3 7.9 8.6 10.5 10.7 11.1 11.6 11.2 11.4 10.9 10.7

Southern St Ciaran's College 4.1 4.9 4.9 5.4 6.1 4.8 5.6 6.6 4.4 4.1 4.2 4.4

Southern St Columban's College * * * * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern St John the Baptist's College, Portadown NA NA NA 38.8 41 40.5 42.3 40.4 36.3 38.4 41.6 40.3

Southern St Joseph's Boys' High School, Newry 9.2 13.2 14.8 14.7 14.6 14.7 17.2 17.3 13.9 11.5 12.2 15.3

Southern St Joseph's College, Coalisland 5.1 3.6 3.9 4.1 3.6 10.9 11.1 10.5 12.1 11.5 12.8 13.7

Southern St Joseph's High School, Crossmaglen 0 * 1 1.3 1.6 1.9 1.6 2.3 2.1 2.4 1 1.2

Southern St Mark's High School, Warrenpoint 3.4 4.6 4.7 5.3 4.5 5.2 3.7 4.6 4.5 5.1 4.2 1.6

Southern St Mary's Girls' High, Lurgan 6.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern St Mary's High School, Newry 6.3 5.6 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.6 6.7 7.2 8.7 9.2 10

Southern St Patrick's College, Banbridge 4.1 4 4.6 4.4 5.9 3.1 2.8 2 2.2 * 1.6 *

Southern St Patrick's College, Dungannon 23.3 19.1 19.8 18.8 25.1 49.5 51.2 50.5 53 52.5 47.8 46.1

Southern St Patrick's High School, Keady 2 2.2 3 3.6 2.9 2.9 3.4 3.5 2.6 3 2.8 2.9

Southern St Paul's High School, Bessbrook * 1.2 1.5 1.1 1.3 2 2.4 2.9 2 1.8 1.1 1.2

Southern St Paul's Junior High School, Lurgan 9.7 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Southern Tandragee Junior High 2.8 2.2 * 0 * * * * * * * *

Western Castlederg High School 1.1 * * 0 0 * 0 * * * 2.8 4.1

Western Dean Maguirc College, Carrickmore 2.9 2.2 2.2 2 1.7 1.5 1.6 2.9 3.1 3.6 2.8 2.8

Western Devenish College, Enniskillen 1.2 * * 1.4 1.8 3 3.7 4.8 5.5 7.5 6.5 5.5

Western Drumragh Integrated College, Omagh 0 0.8 1.5 1.9 2.6 2.7 2.7 1.3 2.2 2 3.9 1.7

Western Erne Integrated College, Enniskillen 6.3 5.6 7.8 7.7 7.9 6.4 7.6 9.5 10.7 17.1 19.2 9.6

Western Gaelcholaiste Dhoire NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Western Holy Cross College, Strabane 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.4 0.4 * * 0.3 0.3

Western Immaculate Conception College * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Western Limavady High School * 0 * * * * * 0 * * * 0.7



Western Lisneal College, Londonderry * 0 0 0 0 * 0.9 0.6 1.7 3.9 2.7 1.6

Western Oakgrove Integrated College 1.2 1.8 2.8 2.6 3.1 2.6 2.4 4 2.5 2.2 5.1 10

Western Omagh High School 3.8 3 2.4 1.2 * 2.5 4.7 5.9 11.3 13.2 18.6 21.4

Western Sacred Heart College, Omagh 4.2 8.1 4.6 7.4 7.1 7.1 6.5 5.3 3.9 4 4.8 5.1

Western St Aidan's High School, Derrylin 7.4 7.9 9.9 10.6 8.6 8.7 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.4 6.7 5.6

Western St Brigid's College, Carnhill * * 0.8 * * 0 * * * * * 0.7

Western St Cecilia's College, Derry * * * * * * * * * * * *

Western St Comhghall's College 3 3.1 3.8 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Western St Eugene's College, Roslea 0 * * NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Western St Fanchea's College, Enniskillen 2.4 2.1 0 * * 2.1 3.9 4.3 4.5 4.9 5.3 5.6

Western St John's Business and Enterprise College 4.5 6.8 9 6.3 8.1 7.3 7.7 8.6 10.3 10 11.1 8.5

Western St Joseph's Boys' School, Creggan * * * * * * * * 0.8 1.7 2.2 2.5

Western St Joseph's College, Enniskillen * * * * 2.1 3.8 3.6 3.1 2.9 3.7 4 3.4

Western St Kevin's College NA NA NA 3.6 3.6 3.1 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 1.8 1.7

Western St Mary's College, Irvinestown * * 0 * 0 0 * 3.5 2.8 * * *

Western St Mary's College, Londonderry 1.4 1.5 2 1.6 1.6 1.3 0.6 * * 1.4 1.8 1.4

Western St Mary's High School 0 0 * 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA

Western St Mary's, Limavady 0 0 0 * * * * 0 * 2.3 4.6 5.3

Western St Patrick's & St Brigid's College, Claudy * * 1 * 0 0 0 0 * * * 0

Western St Patrick's College, Dungiven 4.2 3.9 * 1.9 * 0 0 0 * * 0 *

* denotes fewer than 5 pupils suppressed due to sensitive nature and potential identification of individual pupils

NA - not applicable, school was not open

Source: School Census


